
Pos

Formula

1

2

3

4

Super Formula

1

2

3

4

5

No.

60

1

42

16

12

11

6

33

22

Name

Troy Duffin

Steven Costello

Chris Taylor

Steve Dickert

Ian Lacy

Terry Biner

Bryant Gay

John LaBrie

Dennis Gay

Class

Formula

Formula

Formula

Formula

Super Formula

Super Formula

Super Formula

Super Formula

Super Formula

Laps

13

13

13

13

14

14

14

6

1

Diff

28.041

36.166

1:37.429

17.243

1:13.020

8 Laps

13 Laps

Total Tm

21:16.823

21:44.864

21:52.989

22:54.252

21:13.791

21:31.034

22:26.811

9:39.492

3:02.648

Best Tm

1:36.713

1:39.195

1:38.947

1:42.345

1:30.247

1:31.426

1:32.337

1:33.894

Comment

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Miller Motorsports Park

Margin of Victory

17.243

Avg. Speed

88.709

Best Lap Tm

1:30.247

Best Spd

89.435

Best Lap by

12 - Ian Lacy

NASA Utah - Round 4

Saturday - Race

Open Wheel Race 1

Race started at 13:27:29

East Track-Nasa Round 4 2014 2.242 Miles

6/28/2014 01:25 PM


